Prithvi Journal of Research and Innovation

(A Peer-Reviewed, Open Access Journal of Research Reports) ISSN 2705-4888 (Print); ISSN 2705-4896 (Online) Volume 1; 15 December 2019

List of Reviewers 2019

Dr. Chandra Bahadur Thapa, Professor, Department of Botany, Prithvi Narayan Campus, Tribhuvan University, Nepal

Dr. Akkal Dev Mishra, Professor, Department of Chemistry, Prithvi Narayan Campus, Tribhuvan University, Nepal

Dr. Shovakanta Lamichhane, Professor, Department of Physics, Prithvi Narayan Campus, Tribhuvan University, Nepal

Dr. Lekha Nath Bhattarai, Professor, Department of Economics, Prithvi Narayan Campus, Tribhuvan University, Nepal

Dr. Vikash KC, Professor, Department of Statistics, Prithvi Narayan Campus, Tribhuvan University, Nepal

Dr. Bishnu Prasad Poudel, Professor, Department of Nepali Education, Prithvi Narayan Campus, Tribhuvan University, Nepal

Dr. Yadunandan Upadhyay, Professor, Department of Nepali, Prithvi Narayan Campus, Tribhuvan University, Nepal

Dr. Uma Nath Baral, Professor, Department of Political Science, Prithvi Narayan Campus, Tribhuvan University, Nepal

Dr. Min Pun, Associate Professor, Department of English, Prithvi Narayan Campus, Tribhuvan University, Nepal

Todd Wallenius, Fulbright Scholar, Department of English, Prithvi Narayan Campus, Tribhuvan University, Nepal